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School Name: Augusta Fells Savage Institute of Visual Arts

School Address: 1500-A Harlem Ave, Baltimore, MD, 21217

County: Baltimore City P
School System: BCPSS # of Students: 387  # Teachers: 27 Title | School(YN)
Name of Contact Person: Willy Herrera Email: wherrera@bcps.k12.md.us
School Phone: 410-396-7701 Home Phone of Point of Contact: 443-983-5430
Name of Principal: Tracy Hicks Fax: 410-669-5815
School
Principal’s Email: THicks@bcps.k12.md.us Website:Https://Baltimorecityschools,Org/430

1 have reviewed the information in this application and certify that to the best of my knowledge if is accurate.
_ X Yes No

MAFOE has permission to use our photographs for pro. flonabpurp ses. We understand that MAEOE will not
identify any,individual student. _ X Yes -

March 31, 2014

Principal’s signature Q — = \1 Date

A Committee must be involved the learning and actions undertaken for Maryland Green School
Certification. The committee should include, but is not limited to a student, teacher, administrator,
parent, community partner, and facility person To add additional lines to the table in WORD, position
the cursor in the last cell on the bottom right and click the Tab Key. As a pdf, please write in names on
the back side of the Cover Sheet.

POSITION NAME Email

Students Nanyamka Anderson XOOOOOOODOOOOOOX
Trevon Manning
Charles Thomas
James Ouzts
Victor Coates
Corlando Williams
Michelie Turner
Felicia Woolridge

Teachers Willy Herrera wherrera@bcps. k12.md.us
Kiesha Wilson kwilson01@bcps.k12.md.us
Administrator Tracy Hicks THicks@bcps.k12.md.us
Parent Darron Anderson ddanders4@gmail.com
Community Partners Renee Goodenow Renee.Goodenow@baltimorecity.qov
Samuel Little sam.little@parksandpeople.org
Sakiera Malone smalone@baltimoreenergychailenge.org
Facility Personnel Delores Williams DEWilliams1@bcps.k12.md.us

Please refer to the Maryland Green Schoocl Program Guidelines/Rubric for a detailed explanation of
application instructions, and the review rubric.
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